PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2006

CALENDAR YEAR 2005
% CHANGE 2005 TO 2006

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2006

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

17

23
329
531
801
2,004
900
43
4,648

170
399
63
27
568
190
80
1,028
22
99
78

173
1,901
668

ADULTS
ARRESTED

75
188
156
236

79

748

43
16
24

144
148

15
889

30
1

268
169
47
863
41

117
340
3,180

OO 000 ~NO0O oo

~

3,935
3,858

CARSON STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

3 12
1 4
30 105
16 204
51 207
45 281
8 87
0 2
154 202
2 45
1 17
3 27
0 0
36 180
11 159
0 15
21 910
2 8
0 30
1 5
3 14
0 0
1 269
0 169
50 97
17 880
2 43
0 5
0 0
14 131
41 381
205 3,385
0 0
23 23
0 0
0 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
23 30
382 4,317
363 4,221
5 2

CARSON STATION

~




